Executive Appointments Board Roster

Women, Commission for
Agency: None
Authorization: ORS 185.520

Members:  Min: 11 Max: 11
Term Length: 3 years Limit: 2
Senate confirmation required? Yes

Current Appointments:

Member Name and Address (Alphabetical)

Policy Area: Diversity & Inclusion

Board Contact:

Lucy Baker

Oregon Advocacy Commissions
421 SW Oak Street, Suite 770
Portland, OR 97204
503-250-2698

Fax: 503-473-8519
Lucy.BAKER@oregon.gov
nancy.kramer@state.or.us

Clara Elena Beas Fitzgerald

Doris | Cancel-Tirado

Betty Komp
House Speaker's Appointment
Term(s):

Sheri L Malstrom, RN

Laurie Monnes Anderson
Senate President's Appointment

Term(s):

Barbara B Spencer, Chair

Stephanie A Swanson

Printed Date: 1/8/2016

Term(s): 02-12-2016 - 02-11-2019

Term(s): 12-12-2014 - 05-31-2015

Term(s): 12-12-2014 - 12-11-2017

Jessica S Rodriguez-Montegna, Vice-Chair

Term(s): 10-01-2013 - 09-30-2016
04-01-2013 - 09-30-2013

Term(s): 10-01-2013 - 09-30-2016
04-01-2013 - 09-30-2013

Term(s): 06-05-2013 - 05-31-2016

Position Number: 7

Position Number: 5

Position Number: 11

Position Number: 4

Position Number: 10

Position Number: 2

Position Number: 3

Position Number: 1
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Executive Appointments Board Roster

Women, Commission for
Member Name and Address (Alphabetical)

Policy Area: Diversity & Inclusion

Stephanie J Vardavas

Term(s): 12-01-2014 - 11-30-2017
12-01-2011 - 11-30-2014

Position Number: 9

Vacant Apppoinments:

Member
Jeanne E Burch

Darlene V Taylor

Sheryl A Thompson-Dash
Sheryl A Thompson-Dash
Bryn Hazell

Janmarie Dielschneider
Janmarie Dielschneider
CHAIR

Jacqueline B Brown
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Member
Megan L Harris-Jacquot
Megan L Harris-Jacquot
Diane M Heintz

Diane M Heintz

Jackie S Taylor, Rep.
Jackie S Taylor, Rep.
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Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor

Governor

Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor

Term Begin
03/01/2012
03/01/2010
12/01/2005
10/01/2004
12/01/2002
07/01/1999
07/01/1996

11/08/1993

Term Begin
10/01/2010
10/01/2007
07/01/2003
07/01/2000
08/19/1997
08/19/1994

Term End
02/28/2015
02/28/2013
11/30/2008
11/30/2005
11/30/2005
06/30/2002
06/30/1999

06/30/1996

Term End
09/30/2013
09/30/2010
06/30/2006
06/30/2003
08/18/2000
08/18/1997

Printed Date: 1/8/2016
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