Executive Appointments Board Roster

Women, Commission for

Agency: None

Authorization: ORS 185.520

Members: Min: 11 Max: 11

Term Length: 3 years Limit: 2

Senate confirmation required? Yes

Policy Area: Diversity & Inclusion

Board Contact:

Lucy Baker

Oregon Advocacy Commissions 421 SW Oak Street, Suite 770

Portland, OR 97204 503-250-2698 Fax: 503-473-8519 Lucy.BAKER@oregon.gov nancy.kramer@state.or.us

Current Appointments:

Member Name and Address (Alphabetical)

Clara Elena Beas Fitzgerald

Term(s): 02-12-2016 - 02-11-2019

Doris I Cancel-Tirado

Term(s): 12-12-2014 - 05-31-2015

Betty Komp

House Speaker's Appointment

Term(s):

Sheri L Malstrom, RN

Term(s): 12-12-2014 - 12-11-2017

Laurie Monnes Anderson

Senate President's Appointment

Term(s):

Jessica S Rodriguez-Montegna, Vice-Chair

Term(s): 10-01-2013 - 09-30-2016

04-01-2013 - 09-30-2013

Barbara B Spencer, Chair

Term(s): 10-01-2013 - 09-30-2016

04-01-2013 - 09-30-2013

Stephanie A Swanson

Term(s): 06-05-2013 - 05-31-2016

Position Number: 3

Position Number: 7

Position Number: 5

Position Number: 11

Position Number: 4

Position Number: 10

Position Number: 2

Position Number: 1

Printed Date: 1/8/2016 Page 1 of 2

Executive Appointments Board Roster

Women, Commission for

Member Name and Address (Alphabetical)

Stephanie J Vardavas

Term(s): 12-01-2014 - 11-30-2017

12-01-2011 - 11-30-2014

Policy Area: Diversity & Inclusion

Position Number: 9

Vacant Apppoinments:

Pos	Member	Appointed By	Term Begin	Term End
6	Jeanne E Burch	Governor	03/01/2012	02/28/2015
6	Darlene V Taylor	Governor	03/01/2010	02/28/2013
6	Sheryl A Thompson-Dash	Governor	12/01/2005	11/30/2008
6	Sheryl A Thompson-Dash	Governor	10/01/2004	11/30/2005
6	Bryn Hazell	Governor	12/01/2002	11/30/2005
6	Janmarie Dielschneider	Governor	07/01/1999	06/30/2002
6	Janmarie Dielschneider	Governor	07/01/1996	06/30/1999
	CHAIR			
6	Jacqueline B Brown	Governor	11/08/1993	06/30/1996
Pos	Member	Appointed By	Term Begin	Term End
8	Megan L Harris-Jacquot	Governor	10/01/2010	09/30/2013
8	Megan L Harris-Jacquot	Governor	10/01/2007	09/30/2010
8	Diane M Heintz	Governor	07/01/2003	06/30/2006
8	Diane M Heintz	Governor	07/01/2000	06/30/2003
8	Jackie S Taylor, Rep.	Governor	08/19/1997	08/18/2000
8	Jackie S Taylor, Rep.	Governor	08/19/1994	08/18/1997

Printed Date: 1/8/2016 Page 2 of 2